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1 |ewr (@ozT=fd) 623 | 637 2.24 596 | 559 =6.2 554 | 551 -0.5 610 | 611 0.2 255 615 1174 6635 731 501 14.6 _
1 |z2w swifaosdl WEfE) 648 | 615 -5.09 607 | 617 1.6 545 | 538 -1.3 594 | 505 | -15.0 241 578 415 11050 | 3371 1216 a.mmp
3 |gwn @ wIme (307 Hiefa) 313 ) 293 | -6.38 | 288 | 267 -7.3 258 | 237 -3.1 236 | 268 | 13.6 132 358 359 4801 196 | 340 mﬂ
4 |amerEEn A gERTIE06 MTEMa) 709 | 691 -1.5 645 | 662 2.6 595 | 619 4.0 718 | 762 6.1 345 754 1096 8720 222 | 1003 | 3.86
5 Hﬂ.«ﬂﬁ@ 3667 (3) 4290 | 3635| -15.3 |3920|4555| 16.2 | 5106|5744 12.5 | 5025|6492 29.2 4306 5250 8991 16822 | 718 | 3040 | 1.66
6 mﬂ._ﬂq_.ﬁum ATEfd) 5289 | 5198 -1.7 4994 | 5821 16.6 | 5996 | 6050 0.9 5585| 6277| 12.4 3270 8728 12424 58555 | 3593 | 12241 | 7.41
7 ﬂﬂmmw_ﬂ_mﬁﬁﬂ Wefd) 9 8 -11.1 12 11 -8.3 26 22 -15.4 15 53 | 253.3 31 15 7 260 22 50 11.8
8 |ggurs(asail) 9084 | 8682 -d.4 8418 | 9083 7.9 8787|7908 | -10.0 | 7215|7777 7.8 3921 12081 9839 78623 | 4341 | 11784 6.12
9 |arrela SR(s09 WI=fE) 320 | 356 11.3 2909 | 229 | -23.4 | 235! 179 -23.8 178 | 280 | 57.3 136 216 125 2452 101 282 | 4.56
10 |yaren (aggv w1=fd) 6186|5087 -17.8 |5922|5768| -2.6 |[3974)|5168 | 30,0 5221|7274 39.3 4231 5027 3083 116277 | 1409| 6733 | 2.88
11 [rrre zerficiarod aravmar) 47 | 64 | 362 | 84 | 117] 393 | 63 | 56 | -11.1 | 61 | 83 | 361 | 22 73 123 2004 | 37 | 141 | 6.19
12 |arifars =R AT 11 18 63.6 25 27 8.0 42 32 -23.8 21 30 42.9 17 29 33 1272 8 11 3.58
13 |ufge adH(1267 a 326d) AIEH) 5 4 -20.0 3 3 0.0 10 11 10.0 11 5 -54.5 1 6 5 90 7 6 13.2
14 g faan 33 98 197.0 79 100 26.6 49 43 -12.2 10 23 | 130.0 7 51 5 534 33. 123 | 7.46
15 |z8w AT (3/4) 151 | 160 6.0 168 | 123 | -26.8 | 102 | 149 46.1 152 | 321 | 111.2 | 215 128 52 4728 39 96 2.53
16 |yor g (312 9 318 HIEMA) 89 101 13.5 118 | 100 | -15.3 118 | 122 3.4 152 | 126 | -17.1 54 45 54 262 10 13 1.02
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544 | 1554 2014 1951 4327 2495 5881 1737 3730 758 | 2151
2015 2223 5529 2981 7680 2184 5187 797 | 2493
2016 2368 5866 3165 8359 2246 5340 919 | 3019
2017 2409 6979 3328 9998 2342 6474 986 | 3524
el / Sifera! 2018 2416 7578 3402 11102 2313 6865 1089 | 4237
2019 2570 8445 3659 12682 2514 8132 1145 | 4550
2020 1503 7366 2648 11916 1604 8163 1044 | 3753
2021 1911 9320 2955 13073 1981 10415 | 974 | 2658
2022 (FF—F) | 1119 5597 2093 8255 1042 5116 1051 | 3139
EASIUIR 18470 | 61007 | 19014 | 62561 | 17963 | 59422 | 1051 | 3139
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